Folio Unico tramite

Tipo de impacto

Nombre

Calle (local)

Num ext
(local)

Num int (local) Alcaldia (local)

Colonia, Barrio,
Pueblo (local)

Cdédigo postal Nombre completo

Apellido paterno

Apellido materno

CMPAP2024-02-020000049233

CMPAP2024-02-020000049235

CMAVAP2024-02-020000049257

CMAVAP2024-02-020000049283

CMAVAP2024-02-060000049468

CMAVAP2024-02-060000049473

CMAVAP2024-02-060000049491

CMPAP2024-02-090000049897

CMAVAP2024-02-120000050058

CMAVAP2024-02-120000050129

CMAVAP2024-02-140000050316

CMAVAP2024-02-150000050445

CMAVAP2024-02-150000050513

CMAVAP2024-02-150000050520

CMAVAP2024-02-160000050564

CMAVAP2024-02-160000050570

CMAVAP2024-02-160000050654

CMPAP2024-02-160000050682

CMAVAP2024-02-190000050757

CMAVAP2024-02-190000050828

CMAVAP2024-02-210000051143

CMAVAP2024-02-210000051214

CMAVAP2024-02-210000051215

CMAVAP2024-02-210000051217

CMAVAP2024-02-230000051570

CMAVAP2024-02-260000051663

CMAVAP2024-02-260000051736

Impacto Vecinal
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Impacto Vecinal

Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Impacto Vecinal
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

La Morrita Bistro
El Cafecito del Morro
DIVITTA SANTA FE

BROOKLYN FITBOXING

Santa Clara Liverpool Santa
Fe

JEROSAN SA DE CV

Casa onze "Wellnes
Collective"
ADMINISTRACION DE
SERVICIOS DE
ALOJAMIENTO "MI LINDO
SINALOA"

BLUE BANANA
MARCSTUDIO
Zorro
ECM141105GC8

Mi Casita de Paja
San Pablo Farmacia
San Pablo Farmacia
Fonda Dofa Blanca
KEDMA

LAVO

TECHNO CLEAN TRADE, S.A
DE C.V

Seep Helmet
JOY HOSPITALITY
"MADERAS EL BOSQUE"

CENTRO DE CAPACITACION
ALBERT EINSTEIN S.C.

SERMAT DOS SERVICIOS SA
DE CV

LA NORIA CHICA SA DE CV

JOSS CLOUDE

Tintoreria okcleaners

Loma del Parque

Loma del Parque

CONSTITUYENTE HECTOR
VICTORIA

JUAN SALVADOR AGRAZ
prolongacion vasco de quiroga
CAMINO AL OLIVO

JUAN SALVADOR AGRAZ

AV SANTA FE

AVD. VASCO DE QUIROGA

AVENIDA MEXICO

CARRETERA MEXICO
TOLUCA

AVD. VASCO DE QUIROGA
lera Cda. la Venta

Avenida Vasco de Quiroga
Avenida Vasco de Quiroga

Carretera México Toluca

AVENIDA VASCO DE
QUIROGA

BOSQUE DE LOS
TAMARINDOS
CARRETERA MEXICO
TOLUCA

Constituyente Hector Victoria
AV STIM

AV. PASTORES

AVENIDA VERACRUZ

AVENIDA VASCO DE
QUIROGA
AV.SINDICATO DE
TRABAJADORES DE LA
INDUSTRIA MILITAR

AV VASCO DE QUIROGA

Pastores

24

24

125

15

3800

15

50

482

3800

359

5537 A3339

3800

4

3800

3800

5420

3800

90

5823

125

1286

215

19

3800

1433

3800

218

Local 3

Local 6

K06

201CF

007

LOCAL B

NV. 21201

F1PB 02

LOCAL 622

LOC 21

100

3000

3000

14 Local A

LOCAL 468

PB-01

SN

2Y3

LOC 487

LOCAL E2

487

local 1

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Cuajimalpa de
Morelos
Cuajimalpa de
Morelos

Lomas de Vista
Hermosa
Lomas de Vista
Hermosa

San José de los
Cedros

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Lomas de Vista
Hermosa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Adolfo L6pez Mateos
Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
La Venta

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
Santa Fe Cuajimalpa
El Yaqui

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Bosques de las Lomas

Cuajimalpa

San José de los
Cedros

Bosques de las Lomas

Granjas Navidad

Cuajimalpa

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Lomas del Chamizal

Santa Fe Cuajimalpa

Granjas Navidad

05100

05100

05200

05348

05348

05100

05348

05348

05348

05280

05000

05348

05520

05348

05348

05320

05348

05120

05000

05200

05120

05219

05000

05348

05129

05348

05219

OSCAR OMAR

OSCAR OMAR

KAREN

HUMBERTO

VICTOR MANUEL

ALFONSO

ALEJANDRA

OSCAR JOEL

GRACIELA

EDUARDO

MALEY YARAZETH

ERIC

MARIA BERTHA

CARLOS
OMETECUHTLI
CARLOS
OMETECUHTLI

ALEJANDRO

AIDA PAMELA

JAVIER

GUILLERMO

EDUARDO

ESTEBAN

MARGARITA

LUIS ALBERTO

ERIKA

GREGORIO

ANA MARIA

JOSE CHRISTIAN

TOVAR

TOVAR

HUERTA

FERNANDEZ

MENDOZA

MORONES

ZACARIAS

MOLINA

SANABRIA

MARTINEZ

ELIZONDO

SAAVEDRA

MANZO

ARTEAGA

ARTEAGA

LEDESMA

ROSS

ROMO

GALVAN

SEGURA

CARLON

PEREZ

MENDOZA

JUAREZ

ODRIOZOLA

MORALES

MARTINEZ

GUZMAN
GUZMAN
VICENCIO
BUSTAMANTE
BARRERA
NEGRETE

CURI

SANDOVAL

DIAZ
ORTIGOZA
GARCIA

DIAZ

NOVOA
RANGEL
RANGEL
MURNOZ
ESCAMILLA
ARAMBURO
LOPEZ
MORENO
CASTELLANOS

LEON

CRUZ

MONCAYO

null

MUROZ

HARO



Cuajimalpa de

Contadero 05500 ALMA ROSA MUCINO MARTINEZ
Morelos
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